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Bus 43 Carrapateira – Vila Real de Sto. António Go to website

Direction
VRS António (Terminal Rodoviário) — Manta Rota (Edifí-
cio Figueira)

32 stops

Open route schedule

VRS António (Terminal Rodoviário)

VRS António (Secundária)

VRS António (Mercado)

VRS António (X Castro Marim)

Hortas (Supermercado)

Hortas (Monte Tamissa)

Hortas (Casota)

Hortas (Estação Elevatória)

Hortas (Urb. Vila Verde)

Monte Gordo (X N125)

Monte Gordo (Rotunda)

Monte Gordo (X N125)

Monte Fino

Aldeia Nova (Noras)

Aldeia Nova (Eb1)

Aldeia Nova (Urb. Retur)

Praia do Cabeço (X)

Gancho

Vale da Velha

Altura (Pobre Rico)

Altura (Mercado)

Route schedule
VRS António (Terminal Rodoviário) — Manta Rota (Edifí-
cio Figueira)

Monday 13:40

Tuesday 13:40

Wednesday 13:40

Thursday 13:40

Friday 13:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: VRS António (Terminal Rodoviário)

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
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Altura (Igreja Matriz)

Altura (Farmácia)

Alagoa (Praia)

Alagoa (Rota Mar)

Cevadeiras

Praia da Lota (X N125)

Cacela (Largo da Camponesa)

Cacela (Amendoeiras)

Manta Rota (Pq. Residencial Lago)

Manta Rota (Laureanos)

Manta Rota (Edifício Figueira)



Direction
Carrapateira (Encalhe) — VRS António (Terminal 
Rodoviário)

51 stops

Open route schedule

Carrapateira (Encalhe)

Nora (X)

Faz Fato (X)

Eira Pelada

Corte António Martins (X Champana)

Corte António Martins (Polidesportivo)

Corte António Martins (X Pomar)

Monte Rei (Norte)

Monte Rei (Sul)

Ribeira da Gafa (X)

Lagoinha (X)

Pocinho (Poço)

Pocinho (X Sta. Rita)

Cacela (Coutada)

Cacela (Mercado)

Cacela (Amendoeiras)

Manta Rota (Pq. Residencial Lago)

Manta Rota (Laureanos)

Manta Rota (Edifício Figueira)

Manta Rota (Gilmar)

Cacela (Amendoeiras)

Cacela (Largo da Camponesa)

Praia da Lota (X N125)

Cevadeiras

Route schedule
Carrapateira (Encalhe) — VRS António (Terminal 
Rodoviário)

Monday 06:50-14:15

Tuesday 06:50-14:15

Wednesday 06:50-14:15

Thursday 06:50-14:15

Friday 06:50-14:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Carrapateira (Encalhe)

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-43-3259533612-4049813936


Altura (X Alagoa)

Altura (Mercado)

Altura (Igreja Matriz)

Altura (Farmácia)

Alagoa (Praia)

Alagoa (Rota Mar)

Altura (X Alagoa)

Altura (Pobre Rico)

Vale da Velha

Gancho

Praia do Cabeço (X)

Aldeia Nova (Urb. Retur)

Aldeia Nova (Eb1)

Aldeia Nova (Noras)

Monte Fino

Monte Gordo (X N125)

Monte Gordo (Rotunda)

Monte Gordo (X N125)

Hortas (Urb. Vila Verde)

Hortas (Estação Elevatória)

Hortas (Casota)

Hortas (Monte Tamissa)

Hortas (Supermercado)

VRS António (X Castro Marim)

VRS António (Mercado)

VRS António (Secundária)

VRS António (Terminal Rodoviário)



Direction
VRS António (Terminal Rodoviário) — Carrapateira (En-
calhe)

45 stops

Open route schedule

VRS António (Terminal Rodoviário)

VRS António (Secundária)

VRS António (Mercado)

VRS António (X Castro Marim)

Hortas (Supermercado)

Hortas (Monte Tamissa)

Hortas (Casota)

Hortas (Estação Elevatória)

Hortas (Urb. Vila Verde)

Monte Gordo (X N125)

Monte Gordo (Rotunda)

Monte Gordo (X N125)

Monte Fino

Aldeia Nova (Noras)

Aldeia Nova (Eb1)

Aldeia Nova (Urb. Retur)

Praia do Cabeço (X)

Gancho

Vale da Velha

Altura (Pobre Rico)

Altura (X Alagoa)

Cevadeiras

Praia da Lota (X N125)

Cacela (Largo da Camponesa)

Route schedule
VRS António (Terminal Rodoviário) — Carrapateira (En-
calhe)

Monday 09:15-17:45

Tuesday 09:15-17:45

Wednesday 09:15-17:45

Thursday 09:15-17:45

Friday 09:15-17:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: VRS António (Terminal Rodoviário)

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Cacela (Amendoeiras)

Manta Rota (Pq. Residencial Lago)

Manta Rota (Laureanos)

Manta Rota (Edifício Figueira)

Manta Rota (Gilmar)

Cacela (Amendoeiras)

Cacela (Mercado)

Cacela (Coutada)

Pocinho (X Sta. Rita)

Pocinho (Poço)

Lagoinha (X)

Ribeira da Gafa (X)

Monte Rei (Sul)

Monte Rei (Norte)

Corte António Martins (X Pomar)

Corte António Martins (Polidesportivo)

Corte António Martins (X Champana)

Eira Pelada

Faz Fato (X)

Nora (X)

Carrapateira (Encalhe)

43 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Castro Marim

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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